V Swiss-imp SM-kilpailu

Pisteet Pari No Nimet

18.-19.2.2012
Sija
1 135
2 131
3 129
4 128
5 124
6 122
7 121
= 121
9 120
10 114
11 112
= 112
13 111
14 107
= 107
16 105
17 102
18 93
19 92
= 92
21 89
= 89
23 87
24 85
25 80
= 80
27 77
28 74

26
10
19
4
21
23
8
14
22
18
2
25
20
6
17
16
5
13
12
24
9
27
28
7
3
11
1
15

Juho Granstrom - Kari Patana
Osmo Haljoki - Vesa Fagerlund
Arto Peuraniemi - Pekka Heikkila
Janne Seppala - Pekka Soderlin
Mika Suopajarvi - Ari Juopperi
Timo Jalopaasi - Timo Tero

Kalle Pedak - Maksim Karpov
Clas Nyberg - Mika Salomaa

Bill Korsman - Reko Marsyla

Ari Sippola - Seppo Sauvola

llkka Uimonen - Lasse Utter
Jouni Juuri-Oja - Ari POoppdnen
Janne Matero - Pertti Tervonen
Ari Kyllénen - Marko Rinkinen
Pasi Kuokkanen - Olli Puurtinen
Markku Pekkinen - Esa Valiaho
Johan Linden - Osmo Parviainen
Niilo Nykdanen - Kauko Vartiainen
Aku Nieminen - Mikko Vanni
Pirjo Juuri-Oja - Erkki Juuri-Oja
Mika Huovinen - Lassi Laine
Jorma Kemppainen - Tarmo Korkko
Veikko Jankala - Reijo Ohinen
Juuso Fagerlund - Tero Koivu
Oscar Calamnius - Minna Matero
Juha Porma - Markku Paavola
Sanna Kitti - Milko Nuutila

Antti Kauppila - Jussi Levidkangas

Savuton - Jyvaskylan BK
Oulun BK - B-19
Kajaanin BK

Kuopion BK
Rovaniemen BK

Oulun BK - OY-Bridge
EST

Vasa BK - Jyvaskylan BK
Vasa BK

OY-Bridge
Lappeenrannan BK - Jyvaskylan BK
Vasa BK - Kajaanin BK
Kajaanin BK

Kajaanin BK

Otapieti - B-55

B-55

B-55 - Savuton
Rovaniemen BK
Seindjoen BK - Tammerbridge
Jyvaskylan BK

Oulun BK - B-19
Rovaniemen BK

Oulun BK

B-19 - Jyvaskylan BK
Lahden BK - Kajaanin BK
Oulun BK

Vasa BK

OY-Bridge

K3
14
15
15
12
18
16
21
23
17
22
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16
12

21
13
16
14
24
18

23
13
14
17
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24
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16
20
13
14

25
21
14
10
25
21
15
10

17
16
22
15

10
20
12
18

K6
14
16
14
22
24
17
13
16
22
25
19
13
25
17
20
14
11
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16
16
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14
19
24
11
23
24

16
23
21
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25
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18
12
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